2:30

2:35

2:45

2:55

3:25

3:45

3:50

4:20

4:30

Staff Council

University of lowa

121 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-3600
https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda
Ul Staff Council Meeting
January 13, 2021
2:30-4:30pm

Welcome, Zoom meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes

Executive Committee Roles — Kevin Zihlman, VP/President-Elect Staff Council

Bylaws Amendment Vote — Em Domingues, Chair Bylaws Committee

Mental Health Considerations in the Pandemic — Dr. Gerard Clancy, Senior Associate Dean
for External Affairs, Carver College of Medicine

Mental Health Resources, Mindfulness and More - Megan Hammes, Senior Director, Ul Wellness
and Maggie Moore, Director Ul Employee Assistance Program

DEl Updates
Breakouts for Staff Councilors
President’s Remarks — Heather Mineart, Staff Council President

Adjourn

Next Meeting
February 10, 2021
2:30-4:30pm


https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

