

## **Staff Council**

University of Iowa 121 University Services Building Iowa City, Iowa 52242 319-335-3600 https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

## Agenda UI Staff Council Meeting January 13, 2021 2:30-4:30pm

2:30	Welcome, Zoom meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes
2:35	Executive Committee Roles – Kevin Zihlman, VP/President-Elect Staff Council
2:45	Bylaws Amendment Vote – Em Domingues, Chair Bylaws Committee
2:55	Mental Health Considerations in the Pandemic – Dr. Gerard Clancy, Senior Associate Dean for External Affairs, Carver College of Medicine
3:25	Mental Health Resources, Mindfulness and More - Megan Hammes, Senior Director, UI Wellness and Maggie Moore, Director UI Employee Assistance Program
3:45	DEI Updates
3:50	Breakouts for Staff Councilors
4:20	President's Remarks – Heather Mineart, Staff Council President
4:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting February 10, 2021 2:30-4:30pm